6/10/2021

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

6

40

w

A WN

Sales
$2.50

$2.50
$23.40

$23.40
$55.10

$55.10
$4.00
$7.00

$11.00
$175.25
$67.50
$18.00

$260.75

$352.75

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$22.50

$22.50
$0.00
$3.00

$3.00
$122.20
$6.40
$1.20

$129.80

$155.30

BS

Hold
$2.50

$2.50
$23.40

$23.40
$32.60

$32.60
$4.00
$4.00

$8.00
$53.05
$61.10
$16.80

$130.95

$197.45

Per centOfSales

0.71

0.71
6.63

6.63
15.62

15.62
113
1.98

312
49.68
19.14

510

73.92

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.93

0.80

1.00

0.72
0.72

0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.01

0.05

0.16

0.01
0.01

0.26
0.11
0.03

0.64



