	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	<u>Winners</u>	Hold	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BONUS BA	6	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.71	0.93	0.01
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.71		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$23.40	\$0.00	\$23.40	6.63	0.80	0.05
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$23.40	\$0.00	\$23.40	6.63		
	PENNY	8	\$55.10	\$22.50	\$32.60	15.62	1.00	0.16
PENNY	Totals:		\$55.10	\$22.50	\$32.60	15.62		
	Regular	2	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	1.13	0.72	0.01
	Regular	3	\$7.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	1.98	0.72	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$11.00	\$3.00	\$8.00	3.12		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$175.25	\$122.20	\$53.05	49.68	0.53	0.26
	SPOTLITE	3	\$67.50	\$6.40	\$61.10	19.14	0.58	0.11
	SPOTLITE	4	\$18.00	\$1.20	\$16.80	5.10	0.56	0.03
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$260.75	\$129.80	\$130.95	73.92		
Grand Totals:			\$352.75	\$155.30	\$197.45	100.00		0.64